SUNDAY
4:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
9:30pm
11:00pm

11:30pm

FANARI DAILY SCHEDULE - 2023

Drop Off/Registration

Ice Breakers/Settle Into Cabins
Dinner

Orientation

Ice Cream Social

Compline

Cabin/Devotional Time

Lights Out- Athenians/Olympians
Quiet Time- Spartans/Delphians
Lights Out- All Grades

MONDAY, TUESDAY, WEDNESDAY, FRIDAY

7:30am Wake Up

8:20am Orthros

9:00amBreakfast

10:00am Flex

10:50am 1°* Activity

11:40am 2" Activity

12:30pm Lunch

1:30pm Free Time

3:15pm Cabin Clean-Up/Rest

4:00pm 3™ Activity

4:50pm 4™ Activity

5:40pm Vespers

6:15pm Dinner

7:30pm Evening Activity

9:00pm Closing Day

9:30pm Cabin Devotional Time

11:00pm Lights Out- Athenians & Olympians
Quiet Time- Spartans & Delphians

11:30pm Lights Out- All Grades

THURSDAY

8:30am Divine Liturgy

10:30 am Breakfast

11:00am Change for Picnic Day

11:30am Staff/Camper Softball Game

12:30/1pm  Lunch

1:30pm Free Time

3:00pm Cabins to get ready for Field Trips

3:30pm Load Busses

7:00pm All Groups Depart for Camp

7:45pm Pizza Party

8:45pm

Closing Day @ Bonfire

11:00pm Lights Out- Athenians/Olympians
11:30pm Lights Out- All Grades
SATURDAY
9:00amWake Up
10:30am Breakfast
11:30am Dismissal/Parent Pick Up
EVENING ACTIVITIES
Monday: Greek Night
Tuesday: Night with the Saints
Wednesday:  Fanari Olympic Games
Thursday: Picnic/Field Trip
Friday: Dance




