FANARI DAILY SCHEDULE - 2023

<u>SUNDAY</u>

- 4:00pm Drop Off/Registration 5:30pm Ice Breakers/Settle Into Cabins 6:00pm Dinner 7:00pm Orientation 8:30pm Ice Cream Social 9:00pm Compline 9:30pm Cabin/Devotional Time Lights Out- Athenians/Olympians 11:00pm Quiet Time- Spartans/Delphians
- 11:30pm Lights Out- All Grades

MONDAY, TUESDAY, WEDNESDAY, FRIDAY

<u>MUNDAY, IUE</u>	<u>SDAY, WEDNESDAY, FRIDAY</u>	
7:30am	Wake Up	
8:20am	Orthros	
9:00amBreakfast		
10:00am	Flex	
10:50am	1 st Activity	
11:40am	2 nd Activity	
12:30pm	Lunch	
1:30pm	Free Time	
3:15pm	Cabin Clean-Up/Rest	
4:00pm	3 rd Activity	
4:50pm	4 th Activity	
5:40pm	Vespers	
6:15pm	Dinner	
7:30pm	Evening Activity	
9:00pm	Closing Day	
9:30pm	Cabin Devotional Time	
11:00pm	Lights Out- Athenians & Olympians	
	Quiet Time- Spartans & Delphians	
11:30pm	Lights Out- All Grades	

THURSDAY

8:30am	Divine Liturgy
10:30 am	Breakfast
11:00am	Change for Picnic Day
11:30am	Staff/Camper Softball Game
12:30/1pm	Lunch
1:30pm	Free Time
3:00pm	Cabins to get ready for Field Trips
3:30pm	Load Busses
7:00pm	All Groups Depart for Camp
7:45pm	Pizza Party
8:45pm	Closing Day @ Bonfire

11:00pm	Lights Out- Athenians/Olympians
11:30pm	Lights Out- All Grades

SATURDAY

9:00amWake Up		
10:30am	Breakfast	
11:30am	Dismissal/Parent Pick Up	

EVENING ACTIVITIES		
Monday:	Greek Night	
Tuesday:	Night with the Saints	
Wednesday:	Fanari Olympic Games	
Thursday:	Picnic/Field Trip	
Friday:	Dance	